Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Md Mizanul Islam
Kamal Uddin
Manik
Maruf Khan
MD ASHRAF ALI
MD Noymuddin
md rahimul islam
Mominul Islam

Shahed Al 1slam

M ay-2024

Generate time 2024-05-30 23:53:16 (BST)

Meal

42.00

48.50

73.50

30.00

62.50

22.50

64.50

28.50

68.50

Banker Family

Month Summary

Summary

45,565.00
0.00
566.50
80.43
45,565.00
47,315.00
1,750.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
3,378.16 3,400.00 159.09
3,900.98 3,500.00 159.09
5911.79 5,335.00 159.09
2,412.97 4,650.00 159.09
5,027.03 4,140.00 159.09
1,809.73 2,000.00 159.09
5,187.89 5,075.00 159.09
2,292.33 2,500.00 159.09
5,509.62 8,225.00 159.09

Total Cost

3,537.25
4,060.07
6,070.88
2,572.06
5,186.12
1,968.82
5,346.98
2,451.42

5,668.71

Due
-137.25
-560.07
-735.88

2,077.94
-1,046.12
31.18
-271.98
48.58

2,556.29



Tareq Aziz 59.00 4,745.52 3,930.00 159.09 4,904.61 -974.61

Tarequl islam 67.00 5,388.98 4,560.00 159.09 5,548.07 -988.07
Name Join date
Md Mizanul Islam 2024-04-02
Kamal Uddin 2023-10-21
Manik 2023-03-06
Maruf Khan 2023-05-21
MD ASHRAF ALI 2024-04-16
MD Noymuddin 2024-05-08
md rahimul islam 2024-04-02
Mominul Islam 2023-03-06
Shahed Al Islam 2023-03-05
Tareq Aziz 2023-10-16
Tarequl islam 2023-03-06

Name Amount
Shahed Al Islam 8225
Mominul ISam 2500
Tarequl islam 4560
Manik 5335
Maruf Khan 4650
Tareq Aziz 3930
Kamal Uddin 3500
md rahimul islam 5075
Md Mizanul Islam 3400

MD ASHRAF ALI 4140



MD Noymuddin

Total

Name

Shahed Al Islam

Tarequl islam

MD Noymuddin

Shahed Al 1slam

md rahimul islam

md rahimul islam

md rahimul islam

Maruf Khan

md rahimul islam

Maruf Khan

MD ASHRAF
ALl

Manik

MD ASHRAF
ALl

Manik

Manik

MD ASHRAF
ALI

Date

2024-05-
30

2024-05-
29

2024-05-
28

2024-05-
28

2024-05-
27

2024-05-
26

2024-05-
26

2024-05-
25

2024-05-
25

2024-05-
22

2024-05-
20

2024-05-
20

2024-05-
18

2024-05-
18

2024-05-
16

2024-05-
15

2000

47315

M eal Purchases

Product

Sonanli Murgi, Cal, Ata, Mas, sobji, Dim.

Kassir Total 2855 Saiful 1400 Mess 1455

mas mangso dim nodl os sobyji

Cal Dim dal sobji

bazar

Daily Bazar

dim

daily Bazaar

VIR IRV VXV VIR VIR, N0, N A0NRVN0?

fish vegetable moida

Sobji bazar

moida.onion Goru mangso morgi salat eggs fish cool drinks birani
mosola

Murgi.

vegetable eggs 12 pes fish

Amount

2665

1455

2000

1340

1040

2180

25

120

830

3530

420

460

1570

1955

1670

1150



2024-05-

Md Mizanul I1slam 15 Fish Vegetables 777? 405
Md Mizanul Islam i224'05' Chicken Vegetables 660
Md Mizanul Islam i224-05- Alo 2 kg+ Dim 6p 190
Tarequl islam i224-05- Sobji(12/05/2024) 75

Tareq Aziz i(2324-05- sobji morgi 715
Tareq Aziz i224-05- Daily Bazar. 1500
Md Mizanul Isam 20°7%> Fish Chicken Dim + Alo 1015
Md Mizanul Islam i224-05- Vegaetatables 130
Tarequl islam i224'05' Mas Morgi Dim Sobji 1425
Kamal Uddin i224-05- Daily Bazar. 2500
Tarequl islam i224'°5' Mas Sobji Dim ak jor 605
Shahed Al Islam i824'°5' Daily Bazar. 1820
Md Mizanul Islam 3224_05_ Monthly Bazar. 1000
Kamal Uddin 3224'05- Monthly Bazar. 1000
Manik (2)224'05' Monthly Bazar. 1000
Maruf Khan (2)224'05' Monthly Bazar. 1000
'\A/'LDI ASHRAF (2)224'05' Monthly Bazar. 1000
md rahimul islam (2)824'05' Monthly Bazar. 1000
Mominul Islam 5324'05- Monthly Bazar. 1000
Mominul Islam 2024-05- Monthly Bazar. 1500

08



Shahed Al Islam

Tareq Aziz

Tarequl islam

Tareq Aziz

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam

Manik

2024-05-
08

2024-05-
08

2024-05-
08

2024-05-
01

Monthly Bazar.

Monthly Bazar.

Monthly Bazar.

modir bazaz

Total

Date

2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-12

Total

1000
1000
1000
615
45565
Product Amount
Mas Cleaner 100
Water Bill 1100
Freez Bill 300
Cleaner 250
1750

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

2024-05-31

Breakfast

0

2024-05-30

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul 1sSlam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam

MD Noymuddin

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-05-29

Breakfast

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-05-28

Breakfast

1

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 7
1 4
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 0
1 1
2 1
1 8
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1



MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik
Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

05

05

05

0.5

2024-05-27

Breakfast
1

05

05

05

05

05

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-05-26

Breakfast
0

0

05

05

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

05

2024-05-25

Breakfast

2 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
2 0
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
Maruf Khan

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al 1slam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin

MD ASHRAF ALI

05

05

05

05
2024-05-24

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

05
2024-05-23

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05
2024-05-22

Breakfast

05

05

0

05

05

0.5

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul 1slam

05

05

05

2024-05-21

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

05

05

05

05

05

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-05-20

Breakfast
05

05

05

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

05

2024-05-19

1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
2 1
1 1
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
2 1
1 1
0 1



Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Md Mizanul 1lam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Breakfast
05
05
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
05
05
05
05
05
2024-05-18
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
05
05
05
2024-05-17
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
05

2024-05-16

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
2 2
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul 1sSlam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al 1slam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam

MD Noymuddin

05

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-05-15

Breakfast
1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

05

05

2024-05-14

Breakfast
1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 0
1 1
2 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 0
2 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1



MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Md Mizanul Islam

Name
Tarequl islam

Tareq Aziz

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-05-13

Breakfast

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-05-12

Breakfast

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-05-11

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

1 1
0 1
2 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 0
0 1
2 1
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 0
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
2 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1



Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul 1slam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-05-10

Breakfast
0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

2024-05-09

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-05-08

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
1 0
0 1



Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name
Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz

Shahed Al 1slam

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-05-07

Breakfast
1

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

2024-05-06

Breakfast
1

0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner

0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
2 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
2 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1



Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Manik

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Shahed Al Islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Shahed Al 1slam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan

Md Mizanul 1slam

05
05
05
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
2024-05-05
Breakfast
05
05
05
05
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

2024-05-04

Breakfast

2024-05-03

Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

2024-05-02

1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
2 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0



Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Maruf Khan
Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

2024-05-01

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1



